
Apparatus and All Around Results - Level 6 Junior

GNSW Intermediate State  - Session 4 
Date:    Sun, 25 Aug 2024

Gymnast Club
Total 
Score

Rank Q

022 Brianna Chan Le Ray Gymnastics @  Abbotsleigh 14.550 G 13.200 G 27.750 G
012 Jodie Wong Miss Rhythmics 13.900 G 13.650 G 27.550 G
013 Nora Wu Miss Rhythmics 13.700 G 13.100 G 26.800 G
020 Trinity Zhao Le Ray Gymnastics @  Abbotsleigh 13.950 G 12.650 G 26.600 G
018 Emilia Corral Urzua Le Ray Gymnastics @  Abbotsleigh 14.050 G 10.250 B 24.300 G
003 Sakura Nolasco Advance Academy 12.500 G 11.750 G 24.250 G
019 Sydney Liu Le Ray Gymnastics @  Abbotsleigh 12.650 G 11.500 S 24.150 G
010 Summer Shao Miss Rhythmics 11.400 S 12.500 G 23.900 G
008 Emilie Zeng Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood 12.100 S 11.750 G 23.850 S
016 Katelyn Gu Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics 13.250 G 10.550 B 23.800 S
001 Leanne Huang Allegiance RG Academy 11.100 S 11.600 S 22.700 S
011 Veronica Patricio Miss Rhythmics 11.000 S 11.650 G 22.650 S
005 Kiyomi Ventoura Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney 10.750 S 11.000 S 21.750 S
007 Demi Pavlis Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney 11.400 S 10.200 B 21.600 S
004 Skye McAlister Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney 11.275 S 10.150 B 21.425 S
014 Vera Elissavettchenko Le Ray Gymnastics Academy 10.400 B 11.000 S 21.400 S
017 Veronica Ianno Le Ray Gymnastics @  Abbotsleigh 10.500 B 10.750 S 21.250 B
021 Victoria Shvorak Le Ray Gymnastics @  Abbotsleigh 12.150 S 8.700 B 20.850 B
023 Anica Pak A. Rhythmic Gymnastics 9.800 B 10.650 S 20.450 B
006 Serena He Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney 9.100 B 11.200 S 20.300 B
002 Angela Liuan Allegiance RG Academy 9.250 B 10.350 B 19.600 B
015 Amber Zhou Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics 8.200 B 11.400 S 19.600 B
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Gymnast Club
Total 
Score

Rank Q

009 Desiree Guo Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood 9.200 B 9.400 B 18.600 B

Team Results - Level 6 Junior

Team Name Team Members
Sub 

Total
Team 
Total

Rank

Le Ray Gymnastics @  Abbotsleigh Brianna Chan
Trinity Zhao
Sydney Liu

14.550
13.950
12.650

13.200
12.650
11.500

27.750
26.600
24.150

78.500 =1

Miss Rhythmics Jodie Wong
Nora Wu
Summer Shao
Veronica Patricio

13.900
13.700

11.400

11.000

13.650
13.100
12.500
11.650

27.550
26.800
12.500
11.650

78.500 =1

Le Ray Gymnastics @  Abbotsleigh Victoria Shvorak
Veronica Ianno
Emilia Corral Urzua

12.150
10.500
14.050

8.700
10.750
10.250

20.850
21.250
24.300

66.400 3

Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Sydney Demi Pavlis
Kiyomi Ventoura
Serena He
Skye McAlister

11.400
10.750

9.100

11.275

10.200
11.000
11.200

10.150

21.600
21.750
11.200
11.275

65.825 4
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